Аксессуары для напольных шкафов
Профили монтажные, гайки, рейки, скобы крепежные
ELDON CLPO, GLM, CAK, VB, VBD, VBK
Технические характеристики
Архангельск  (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60

Accessories | Profiles
Steel Range
Floor Standing Enclosures
Outer mounting profile, CLPO
Description: Universal profile for both depth and width fitting on the 25 mm DIN
hole pattern on the enclosure frame. The 75 mm wide profile is
equipped with three rows of holes of which one is turned 90º. This
makes it possible to mount the CLPO profiles in both directions. The
CLPO increases the useful space by 25 mm.
Material: 1.5 mm zinc plated steel.
Pack quantity: 4 profiles.
For enclosure
W/D Max. loading Item no.
300 2400 N CLPO300
400 2400 N CLPO400
500 2400 N CLPO500
600 2400 N CLPO600
800 1800 N CLPO800
1000 1400 N CLPO1000
1200 1200 N CLPO1200
CLPO, Mounting profiles, outer mounting profile, floor standing Mounting profiles, outer mounting profile, floor standing, CLPO
Sliding nuts for mounting rails, GLM
Description: Sliding nuts to be used with CP mounting rails and CLPF mounting
profiles for easy installation of components.

2000 VB2000
2200 VB2200
VB, Profiles, vertical dividing Profiles, vertical dividing, VB
Depth dividing bars, VBD
Description: Fitted in the centre of a 1200 mm or 1600 mm wide enclosure (top
and bottom), to provide standard mounting facilities in two sections of
600 mm or 800 mm wide. This enables separate fitting of accessories
such as CAB(P), CBU, CLPK, CLPF etc., in either side of the enclosure.
Accessories are adjustable in depth within the 25 mm hole pattern.
Material: 1.75 mm zinc plated steel.
Pack quantity: 1 pair without mounting accessories.
Mounting requirements: Add VBK for mounting. Add VB for complete mounting facilities in the
division.
For enclosure
D Item no.
400 VBD400
500 VBD500
600 VBD600
800 VBD800
VBD, Profiles, depth dividing Profiles, depth dividing, VBD
Fixing brackets, VBK
Description: Mounting brackets for the VB or VBD in 1200 mm or 1600 mm wide
enclosure. It does not interfere with bottom plates.